Position

Principal Il
Vice Principal |

Teacher, Elementary

Specialist, Resource, Sp Ed

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Autistic, Sdc
Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Spec Assgn

Other Positions Held

SS Principal Elem
SS Principal Elem

Teacher
(Supplemental)

Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental)

Teacher
(Supplemental)

Teacher
(Supplemental)

Teacher
(Supplemental)

Teacher
(Supplemental)

Outdoor Educ Camp,
Teacher
(Supplemental)

Teacher
(Supplemental)

Special School Proj
Elem, Teacher
(Supplemental)

K-12 Education Entity

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Department

Greenberg Elementary
Greenberg Elementary
Greenberg Elementary

Greenberg Elementary

Greenberg Elementary

Greenberg Elementary

Greenberg Elementary

Greenberg Elementary

Greenberg Elementary
Greenberg Elementary
Greenberg Elementary

Greenberg Elementary

Greenberg Elementary

Greenberg Elementary
Greenberg Elementary
Greenberg Elementary

Greenberg Elementary

Greenberg Elementary

Greenberg Elementary

Greenberg Elementary

Total Wages

$141,687
$107,922
$106,626
$103,556

$103,441

$103,252
$102,310

$102,252

$101,529
$100,935
$100,052

$99,048

$98,626

$98,580
$98,545
$95,516
$94,005

$93,987
$93,351

$93,213

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$42,965
$37,542
$37,547
$36,668

$36,491

$36,607
$36,672

$36,648

$36,144
$36,962
$36,144
$36,248

$36,203

$36,094
$36,120
$34,896
$34,541

$35,219
$35,205

$35,182



Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Autistic, Sdc
Teacher, Autistic, Sdc

Teacher, Elementary

Paraeducator, Autism
Teacher, Autistic, Sdc
Plant Coordinator |
Teacher, Pre-School
Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Manager, School Office |

Paraeducator, Autism

Liaison, Home/School Spanish

Custodian

Paraprof, Moderate/Severe

Teacher
(Supplemental)

Special School Proj
Elem, Teacher
(Supplemental),
Student Engagement
ELE

Special School Proj
Elem, Student
Engagement ELE,
Teacher
(Supplemental)

Elementary Sports,
Outdoor Educ Camp,
Special School Proj
Elem, Teacher
(Supplemental)

Elementary Sports

Dance Groups Elem,
Costume Designer

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Greenberg Elementary

Greenberg Elementary
Greenberg Elementary

Greenberg Elementary

Greenberg Elementary

Greenberg Elementary

Greenberg Elementary
Greenberg Elementary

Greenberg Elementary

Greenberg Elementary
Greenberg Elementary
Greenberg Elementary
Greenberg Elementary
Greenberg Elementary
Greenberg Elementary
Greenberg Elementary
Greenberg Elementary

Greenberg Elementary

Greenberg Elementary
Greenberg Elementary

Greenberg Elementary

$90,954

$81,775
$81,329
$80,616

$70,545
$65,993

$64,032
$61,050
$59,642

$54,385
$51,132
$45,036
$44,840
$44,482
$42,196
$41,814
$41,578
$39,560

$38,819
$38,651
$35,346

$34,928

$32,977
$33,213
$32,998

$31,213
$30,457

$29,954
$29,455
$28,597

$25,696
$28,191
$27,174
$26,878
$27,395
$27,030
$26,692
$26,704
$26,621

$26,574
$26,876
$24,394



Teacher, Autistic, Sdc

Paraprof, Moderate/Severe

Teacher, Elementary

Assistant, Resrce Cnslg

Paraprof, Moderate/Severe

Paraprof, Moderate/Severe

Paraprof, Moderate/Severe

Technician, Libr Media-Elem

Paraeducator, Autism
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe
Paraeducator, Autism
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe

Paraprof, Instructional Asst

Paraprof, Child Development
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe
Paraprof, After Schl/Ext Day
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe
Paraprof, Child Development

Paraprof, Moderate/Severe

Dance Groups Elem,
Elementary Sports,
Special School Proj
Elem

Special School Proj
Elem, Student Council
Elem, Student
Engagement ELE

Elementary Sports,
Outdoor Educ Camp

Elementary Sports,
Outdoor Educ Camp

Math Competition
Elem, Outdoor Educ
Camp

Outdoor Educ Camp,
Student Engagement
ELE

Special School Proj
Elem, Tutor

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Greenberg Elementary

Greenberg Elementary

Greenberg Elementary

Greenberg Elementary

Greenberg Elementary

Greenberg Elementary

Greenberg Elementary

Greenberg Elementary

Greenberg Elementary
Greenberg Elementary
Greenberg Elementary
Greenberg Elementary
Greenberg Elementary

Greenberg Elementary

Greenberg Elementary
Greenberg Elementary
Greenberg Elementary
Greenberg Elementary
Greenberg Elementary
Greenberg Elementary
Greenberg Elementary

Greenberg Elementary

$35,112
$35,048

$30,076
$28,922

$27,584

$26,742

$24,787

$24,198

$24,154
$23,976
$23,761
$23,406
$23,068
$22,935

$21,115
$17,919
$17,610
$17,546
$17,498
$17,242
$16,786
$16,432

$14,944
$24,398

$13,136
$24,204

$23,209

$23,300

$23,389

$17,748

$21,724
$23,429
$23,474
$23,421
$23,054
$23,178

$23,069
$22,435
$20,481

$3,510
$22,685
$22,842

$9,980
$22,655



Paraprof, Instructional Asst
Paraprof, Instructional Asst
Paraprof, Instructional Asst
Noontime Assistant

Noontime Assistant

Paraprof, Instructional Asst

Noontime Assistant

Noontime Assistant

Assistant, School Office

Noontime Assistant

Noontime Assistant
Paraprof, Instructional Asst

Noontime Assistant

Noontime Assistant
Lead, After Schl/Ext Day

Noontime Assistant

Noontime Assistant

Noontime Assistant

Dance Groups Elem
Noon Time Assistant

Outdoor Educ Camp,
Tutor, Student
Engagement ELE, Noon
Time Assistant

Tutor, Student
Engagement ELE, Noon
Time Assistant

Translator, Tutor,
Student Engagement
ELE

Temporary Classified

Tutor, Noon Time
Assistant

Noon Time Assistant

Babysitter, Noon Time
Assistant

Translator, Student
Engagement ELE

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Greenberg Elementary
Greenberg Elementary
Greenberg Elementary
Greenberg Elementary

Greenberg Elementary

Greenberg Elementary

Greenberg Elementary

Greenberg Elementary

Greenberg Elementary

Greenberg Elementary

Greenberg Elementary
Greenberg Elementary

Greenberg Elementary

Greenberg Elementary
Greenberg Elementary

Greenberg Elementary

Greenberg Elementary

Greenberg Elementary

$16,042
$14,460
$13,057
$9,252
$8,952

$8,466
$8,418

$7,929

$5,976
$5,196

$4,548
$4,460
$4,318

$2,781
$1,943
$1,791

$1,609
$48

$13,531
$2,496
$9,747
$246
$238

$225
$224

$211

$501
$138

$121
$119
$115

$74
$274
$48

$43
$1



