Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal II	SS Principal Elem	Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$141,687	\$42,965
Vice Principal I	SS Principal Elem	Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$107,922	\$37,542
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$106,626	\$37,547
Specialist, Resource, Sp Ed	Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$103,556	\$36,668
Teacher, Elementary	Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$103,441	\$36,491
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$103,252	\$36,607
Teacher, Elementary	Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$102,310	\$36,672
Teacher, Elementary	Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$102,252	\$36,648
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$101,529	\$36,144
Teacher, Autistic, Sdc		Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$100,935	\$36,962
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$100,052	\$36,144
Teacher, Elementary	Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$99,048	\$36,248
Teacher, Elementary	Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$98,626	\$36,203
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$98,580	\$36,094
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$98,545	\$36,120
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$95,516	\$34,896
Teacher, Elementary	Outdoor Educ Camp, Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$94,005	\$34,541
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$93,987	\$35,219
Teacher, Elementary	Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$93,351	\$35,205
Teacher, Spec Assgn	Special School Proj Elem, Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$93,213	\$35,182

Teacher, Elementary	Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$90,954	\$34,928
Teacher, Elementary	Сарренения	Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$81,775	\$32,977
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$81,329	\$33,213
Teacher, Elementary	Special School Proj Elem, Teacher (Supplemental), Student Engagement ELE	Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$80,616	\$32,998
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$70,545	\$31,213
Teacher, Elementary	Special School Proj Elem, Student Engagement ELE, Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$65,993	\$30,457
Teacher, Autistic, Sdc		Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$64,032	\$29,954
Teacher, Autistic, Sdc		Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$61,050	\$29,455
Teacher, Elementary	Elementary Sports, Outdoor Educ Camp, Special School Proj Elem, Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$59,642	\$28,597
Paraeducator, Autism		Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$54,385	\$25,696
Teacher, Autistic, Sdc		Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$51,132	\$28,191
Plant Coordinator I	Elementary Sports	Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$45,036	\$27,174
Teacher, Pre-School		Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$44,840	\$26,878
Custodian		Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$44,482	\$27,395
Custodian		Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$42,196	\$27,030
Custodian		Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$41,814	\$26,692
Manager, School Office I		Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$41,578	\$26,704
Paraeducator, Autism	Dance Groups Elem, Costume Designer	Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$39,560	\$26,621
Liaison, Home/School Spanish		Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$38,819	\$26,574
Custodian		Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$38,651	\$26,876
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe		Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$35,346	\$24,394

Teacher, Autistic, Sdc		Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$35,112	\$14,944
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe	Dance Groups Elem, Elementary Sports, Special School Proj Elem	Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$35,048	\$24,398
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$30,076	\$13,136
Assistant, Resrce Cnslg	Special School Proj Elem, Student Council Elem, Student Engagement ELE	Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$28,922	\$24,204
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe	Elementary Sports, Outdoor Educ Camp	Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$27,584	\$23,209
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe	Elementary Sports, Outdoor Educ Camp	Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$26,742	\$23,300
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe	Math Competition Elem, Outdoor Educ Camp	Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$24,787	\$23,389
Technician, Libr Media-Elem	Outdoor Educ Camp, Student Engagement ELE	Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$24,198	\$17,748
Paraeducator, Autism		Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$24,154	\$21,724
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe		Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$23,976	\$23,429
Paraeducator, Autism		Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$23,761	\$23,474
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe		Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$23,406	\$23,421
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe		Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$23,068	\$23,054
Paraprof, Instructional Asst	Special School Proj Elem, Tutor	Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$22,935	\$23,178
Paraprof, Child Development		Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$21,115	\$23,069
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe		Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$17,919	\$22,435
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe		Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$17,610	\$20,481
Paraprof, After Schl/Ext Day		Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$17,546	\$3,510
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe		Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$17,498	\$22,685
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe		Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$17,242	\$22,842
Paraprof, Child Development		Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$16,786	\$9,980
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe		Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$16,432	\$22,655

Paraprof, Instructional Asst		Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$16,042	\$13,531
Paraprof, Instructional Asst		Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$14,460	\$2,496
Paraprof, Instructional Asst	Dance Groups Elem	Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$13,057	\$9,747
Noontime Assistant	Noon Time Assistant	Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$9,252	\$246
Noontime Assistant	Outdoor Educ Camp, Tutor, Student Engagement ELE, Noon Time Assistant	Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$8,952	\$238
Paraprof, Instructional Asst		Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$8,466	\$225
Noontime Assistant	Tutor, Student Engagement ELE, Noon Time Assistant	Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$8,418	\$224
Noontime Assistant	Translator, Tutor, Student Engagement ELE	Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$7,929	\$211
Assistant, School Office	Temporary Classified	Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$5,976	\$501
Noontime Assistant	Tutor, Noon Time Assistant	Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$5,196	\$138
Noontime Assistant	Noon Time Assistant	Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$4,548	\$121
Paraprof, Instructional Asst		Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$4,460	\$119
Noontime Assistant	Babysitter, Noon Time Assistant	Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$4,318	\$115
Noontime Assistant		Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$2,781	\$74
Lead, After Schl/Ext Day		Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$1,943	\$274
Noontime Assistant	Translator, Student Engagement ELE	Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$1,791	\$48
Noontime Assistant		Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$1,609	\$43
Noontime Assistant		Fresno Unified	Greenberg Elementary	\$48	\$1